
Jahreschampions DQHA-RPS      ZWISCHENSTAND

DQHA-RPS   Open

Reiter Pferd Punkte

Nadja Krieg Hollys Billy Jean 10

Nina Mader Fourteen Dallar Boy 8

Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda 8

Karl Heinz Schmitd Zippos Zan Invester 8

Rüdiger König ARC Genuine Alkaid 7

Ramona Hammer Hollys Billy Jac 6

Denis Herrmann AH Freaky Freckles 5

Lea Hensgen Doc Laptop 5

Achim Wilke Royal Lady Te Too 5

Georg Ferl Otolena Par Bar 4

Georg Ferl GM King Brioso 4

Diethelm Feuerpeil German Chic Olena 4

Uwe Pfeiffer Sizotas Marylin 3

Alexandra Eisenträger Bryan Skidd Stop 3

Diethelm Feuerpeil Coosalano 3

Georg Ferl Perfect For Me 3

Susi Jaux Susies Big Cataris 2

Birthe Neumann PQH Chili An Badger 2

Karola Wisser JM Mister Perfect 2

Jürgen Wickert JM Mister Perfect 2

Angelika Schmidt MR Frekles Crockett 2

Nicole Pfeiffer Maximum Red Pepper 2

Joline Becker Fourteen Gold Stars 2

Barbara Sprunk Grand Peppy Stardust 2



Ralf Becker Fourteen Gold Stars 2

Nicole Pfeiffer PQH Look Im Red 1

Patricia Wagner Mighty Old Silver 1

Karola Wisser JM Miss Peppy 1

Jürgen Wickert JM Miss Peppy 1

Nicole Pfeiffer Coeurs Next Topmodel 1

Günther Groth Hocus Pocus Dually 1

DQHA-RPS  Amateur

Reiter Pferd Punkte

Alexandra Eisenträger Bryan Skidd Stop 16

Ralf Becker Fourteen Gold Stars 16

Alexandra Feuerpeil Coosalano 15

Karl Heinz Schmitd Zippos Zan Invester 15

Manfred Hübler Pocos Janes Catalyst 10

Angelika Schmidt MR Freckles Crockett 9

Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda 9

Susi Jaux Susies Big Cataris 7

Rüdiger König ARC Genuine Alkaid 7

Klaus Breyer GHP Mizi Prissy Pine 6

Uwe Pfeiffer Sizotas Marylin 5

Rüdiger König JD Whiz N Roses 4

Nicole Pfeiffer Maximum Red Pepper 3

Joerg Didion JD Sunny Lena 3

Achim Wilke Royal Lady Te Too 2

Barbara Sprunk Grand Peppy Stardust 1

Günther Groth Hocus Pocus Dually 1

Ewald Jansen Aprils Golden Power 1



DQHA-RPS  Youth

Reiter Pferd Punkte

Lea Hensgen Doc Laptop 33

Ann-Katrin Wagner Mighty Old Silver 21

Lisa Both Zippos Mighty Mouse 16

Sarah Koenig Gunners Silver Miss 15

Petra Carrera Her Painted Star 15

Lisa Winter Neverending Glory 13

Joline Becker Fourteen Gold Stars 10

Denis Herrmann AH  Freaky Freckles 7

Marie-Christin Schmitt Paul Bee Imperial 2

Anna Hunsicker Cashs Poco Joe 2

Michael Lukas Miss Rugged Doc City 1

DQHA-RPS Rasseoffen Jugend

Reiter Pferd Punkte

Petra Carrera Her Painted Star 14

Lisa Hellriegel Miss Sally Catalyst 12

Sarah Koenig Gunners Silver Miss 7

Annika Voigt Marussia 7

Jasmin Schiel Peppyta Jess 6

Nathalie Mader Sunny 4

Anna Hunsicker Cashs Poco Joe 4

Marie-Christin Schmitt Paul Bee Imperial 3

Lisa Winter Neverending Glory 3

DQHA-RPS Rasseoffen Erwachsen



Reiter Pferd Punkte

Karl Heinz Schmitd Zippos Zan Invester 15

Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda 11

Ramona Hammer Hollys Billy Jac 9

Tadjana Stähly DK Dancing Boys Cudy 8

Barbara Sprunk Peppy 8

Klaus Breyer GHP Mizi Prissy Pine 8

Sandra Kern JD Whiz N Roses 7

Uwe Pfeiffer Sizotas Marylin 7

Kerstin Geppert AJ Rocky Tiger 6

Angelika Schmidt MR Freckles Crockett 6

Klaus Rauls Nilson 6

Doris Hunsicker Cashs Poco Joe 6

Rüdiger König ARC Genuine Alkaid 6

Christine Müller THE German Whiz 5

Tanja Lommel Jasper 5

Nicole Pfeiffer Maximum Red Pepper 5

Sabrina Ambos Floh 4

Denis Herrmann AH Freaky Freckles 4

Karola Wisser JM Miss Peppy 3

Jürgen Wickert Jm Mister Perfect 1

Nicole Pfeiffer Measles Design 1

Nathalie Mader Sunny 1

Ina Röhrig TL Smart Chic Cody 1


